
Source: SDCCD Information System

Note: Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census.
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Mesa College Headcount 
by Service Area of Residence and Zip Code 

2008-09 2009-10 2010-11

D ? D ?2D ? D ?2D ? D ?2
City College 
Service Area

92101

92102

92103

92104

92105

92106

92107

92113

92114

92115

92116

92139

Total

Mesa College 
Service Area

92037

92108

92109

92110

92111

92117

92119

92120

92123

92124

Total

Miramar College 
Service Area

92121

92122

92126

92131

92145

Total

Outside Service 
Area Total

Unreported

Total

Grand Total

525 1% 551 1% 627 2%

551 1% 669 2% 774 2%

740 2% 757 2% 761 2%

1,020 3% 1,150 3% 1,258 3%

1,197 3% 1,361 3% 1,625 4%

475 1% 450 1% 473 1%

1,096 3% 1,055 3% 1,050 3%

389 1% 477 1% 632 2%

787 2% 904 2% 1,028 2%

1,475 4% 1,379 3% 1,583 4%

852 2% 881 2% 953 2%

356 1% 366 1% 434 1%

9,463 24% 10,000 25% 11,198 27%

920 2% 905 2% 765 2%

869 2% 841 2% 787 2%

2,113 5% 2,029 5% 1,878 5%

856 2% 853 2% 794 2%

2,616 7% 2,658 7% 2,539 6%

2,399 6% 2,330 6% 2,358 6%

218 1% 226 1% 256 1%

486 1% 498 1% 475 1%

1,241 3% 1,271 3% 1,219 3%

914 2% 938 2% 836 2%

12,632 32% 12,549 32% 11,907 29%

157 0% 158 0% 115 0%

1,607 4% 1,523 4% 1,554 4%

1,938 5% 2,050 5% 2,067 5%

787 2% 796 2% 801 2%

40 0% 40 0% 27 0%

4,529 12% 4,567 12% 4,564 11%

12,732 32% 12,590 32% 13,642 33%

12,732 32% 12,590 32% 13,642 33%

11 0%

11 0%

39,367 100% 39,706 100% 41,311 100%


