Mesa College Headcount by Service Area of Residence and Zip Code

		2008-09		2009-10		2010-11	
City College	92101	525	1%	551	1%	627	2%
Service Area	92102	551	1%	669	2%	774	2%
	92103	740	2%	757	2%	761	2%
	92104	1,020	3%	1,150	3%	1,258	3%
	92105	1,197	3%	1,361	3%	1,625	4%
	92106	475	1%	450	1%	473	1%
	92107	1,096	3%	1,055	3%	1,050	3%
	92113	389	1%	477	1%	632	2%
	92114	787	2%	904	2%	1,028	2%
	92115	1,475	4%	1,379	3%	1,583	4%
	92116	852	2%	881	2%	953	2%
	92139	356	1%	366	1%	434	1%
	Total	9,463	24%	10,000	25%	11,198	27%
Mesa College	92037	920	2%	905	2%	765	2%
Service Area	92108	869	2%	841	2%	787	2%
	92109	2,113	5%	2,029	5%	1,878	5%
	92110	856	2%	853	2%	794	2%
	92111	2,616	7%	2,658	7%	2,539	6%
	92117	2,399	6%	2,330	6%	2,358	6%
	92119	218	1%	226	1%	256	1%
	92120	486	1%	498	1%	475	1%
	92123	1,241	3%	1,271	3%	1,219	3%
	92124	914	2%	938	2%	836	2%
	Total	12,632	32%	12,549	32%	11,907	29%
Miramar College	92121	157	0%	158	0%	115	0%
Service Area	92122	1,607	4%	1,523	4%	1,554	4%
	92126	1,938	5%	2,050	5%	2,067	5%
	92131	787	2%	796	2%	801	2%
	92145	40	0%	40	0%	27	0%
	Total	4,529	12%	4,567	12%	4,564	11%
Outside Service		12,732	32%	12,590	32%	13,642	33%
Area	Total	12,732	32%	12,590	32%	13,642	33%
Unreported		11	0%				
	Total	11	0%				
Grand Total		39,367	100%	39,706	100%	41,311	100%

Source: SDCCD Information System

Note: Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census.